
LOT 111
IN OR 1804/1885
FOREST HILLS 2 PB 2/77

SERNAKER SCOTT
908 STANLEY DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-128B-0111-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1007.00

01/27/2017 DJ
05/08/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 225,000 0 0 225,000

STANDARD
2

106,731
1,226

225,000
332,957
226,684
106,273

HX HB 50,722
55,551

332,957
0

328,502

1804/1885 7/26/2012 WD U I 12 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CITIMORTGAGE INC

SERNAKER SCOTT

1777/1966 2/08/2012 CT U I 18 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

CITIMORTGAGE INC

2025
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20131511 ROOF 7,000 06/28/2013

20122155 H/AC 0 10/18/2012

2013HX Base Yr

908 STANLEY DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 70
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 80
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 20
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0100 01 1,583 97.9659 97.97 155,087 1956 1970 0 0
AP
5 26.18 68.82

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2013 Heated Area: 1570

BAS 1,570 100 1993 1,570 105,854

FOP 28 30 1993 8 540

STP 27 10 1993 3 202

STR 16 10 1993 2 135

1,641 1,583 106,731

BAS=[YR=1993]  W23 N10 W32 S14 STP=[YR=1993] W3S9E3N9$ S22
E10 STR=[YR=1993] S4E4N4 FOP=[YR=1993]  E3 N4 W7 S4E4$W4$ N4
E45 N22$.

BAS
1993

23

10

32

14

22

10

4

45

22

STP
1993

3

9

3

9

STR
1993

4

4

4

4

FOP
1993

3

4
7

4

4

1 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 13 14 182.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 1990 1990 3 20 1,092

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 103.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1956 1956 3 20 134

1,226

1 000100 C RES 100 0006 R-1 75.00 158.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 225,000.00 225,000.00 225,000


